Connector

HAWERA - NEW PLYMOUTH RETURN

via intermediate towns S

WAITARA URENUI
BELL BLOCK

54

EGMONT
VILLAGE

NEW PLYMOUTH

Fare Zones

Bee Card Fares - Adult /Child (5-18)

Per extra
zone

BOOKINGS REQUIRED ON TDHB SERVICES
SUPER GOLD CARD ELIGIBLE

Hawera to New Plymouth

DEPART from STOP# STOPS TIMETABLE
Opunake 9001  Napier Street (opp. TSB) 6.00AM - - -
Manaia 9002  South Road (Public Pool) 6.20 - = =
Hawera 9003  Hospital 6.35 9.30AM 12.25pM 3.25pMm
9004  i-SITE 6.40 9.35 12.30 3.30
Normanby 9005  Total Aluminium 6.50 9.44 12.41 3.39
Eltham 9006  Bath Street 7.00 9.55 12.50 3.50
Stratford 9008  Health Centre 7.09 10.04 12.59 3.59
9009  Stratford War Memorial Centre  7.13 10.07 1.02 4.02
Midhirst 9010  Jamieson Recovery 7.19 10.14 1.09 4.09
Inglewood 9013  Moa Street 7.30 10.25 1.20 4.20
Egmont Village 9014  Old dairy 7.35 10.30 1.25 4.25
New Plymouth 1042  WITT (opp. NPBHS) 7.45 10.43 1.35
1021  Liardet Street 7.48 10.48 1.40 (5.05)
1162  Egmont Street 7.50 10.55 1.45 (5.00)
- Weymouth House / Fulford Clinic - On demand by appointment
1204  Taranaki Base Hospital 8.00 11.05 1.55 4.45pm
New Plymouth to Hawera
DEPART from ySTOP # STOPS TIMETABLE
New Plymouth 1204 Taranaki Base Hospital (8.00) aM (11.05)Am 1.45PM  4.45PM
- Fulford Clinic / Weymouth House - On demand by appointment
1162 Egmont Street 7.50 10.55 1.55 5.00
1001 Liardet Street 7.48 10.45 1.58 5.05
1042 WITT (opp. NPBHS) 7.45 10.40 -
1025 WITT (Bell Street corner) - - 2.05 5.15
Egmont Village 9021 Rural Fuel Service Station 8.17 11.12 2.13 5.23
Inglewood 9022 Moa Street 8.20 11.17 2.20 5.25
Midhirst 9025 opp. Jamieson Recovery 8.37 11.39 2.38 5.40
Stratford 9026 Stratford Library, Miranda St 8.42 11.45 2.45 5.45
9008 Health Centre 8.45 11.48 on demand
Eltham 9029 King Edward Street 8.55 11.56 2.53 6.00
Normanby 9030 opp. Total Aluminium 9.06 12.06PM  3.03 6.15
Hawera 9003 Hospital 9.15 12.15 3.12 @ Gl
9004 i-SITE 9.40 12.30 3.30 6.20
Manaia 9033 South Rd, Library Plus s S - 6.35
Opunake 9001 Napier Street (opp. TSB) = = - 7.05

Times are approximate only. Times in (blue) indicate a variation in the order of stops. DL 180222



Fare $#) Bee”

Zones Single $1
zone +

Adult /Child (5-18) Per extra

NZ SuperGold zone

(peak hours)

FREE Travel

* TDHB patients and visitors travel free. Bookings are essential.

* Priority seating given to TDHB patients and WITT students.

e WITT students must present current WITT ID for free travel.

o Children under 5 travel free (any time).

¢ Free off-peak travel for SuperGold Card holders when the
concession is applied to the Bee Card.

Tag on tag off

Bee Card is a tag on tag off ticketing
system - when you board the bus,
hold your card over the card reader
to tag on. Wait for the beep and

green screen, then you're ready to go.

\

When you've reached your destination,

do the same again to tag off. It's important to tag off
to ensure you are charged the correct fare.
Manage your Bee Card

Bee Cards need to be registered to a Bee Card account
to enable the online top up function and to protect your
balance if you lose your card.

You can also manage multiple cards in one Bee Card
account, ideal for families with multiple cards.

Full details: trc.govt.nz/buses-transport/routes/

BUS BETTER WITH) 'Bee

Terms and conditions for Bee Card at BeeCard.co.nz

DL 180222

Effective 18 February 2022

Connector

| Bookings are essential for TDHB services

Connector

HAWERA - NEW PLYMOUTH RETURN
via intermediate towns

TDHB clients & visitors please phone:

Hawera Hospital (06) 278 9929
Stratford Medical Centre (06) 765 7189
Taranaki Base Hospital ~ (06) 753 6139

IS YOUR BEE CARD
MIS-BEE-HAVING?

Contact Taranaki’s Bee Team...

‘ @ Email us at:

transport@trc.govt.nz

B = 0300 BEE TRC [ __Comector g
[0800 233 872] N |

Weekdays only 8am-5pm

Use your Bee Card V Bec®

n- »

Pickering Maters Ltd
11 Tennyson Street, Opunake

Ph: 0800 26 63 28

Email: pickering.motorsltd@gmail.com
Office hours: Mon-Fri, 7.30am-4.30pm

5N

Taranaki _ W’ WITT

° . TARANAKI DISTRICT HEALTH BOARD ittt
Regional Council

meve 0800 26 63 28

Email: pickering.motorsltd@gmail.com

For more info:

visit taranakibus.info
taranakipublictransport

*TDHB clients & visitors: contact your local hospital / medical centre.



